

James N. Ullom
Clark County,
District No. 16

ULLOM, James N., Clark County, District No. 16. Born in Las Vegas, Nevada, May 5, 1942; attended Basic High School, Henderson, Nevada; University of Nevada, Reno; University of Nevada, Las Vegas; profession, Deputy Sheriff (Sergeant), Clark County Sheriff's Department; wife, Patricia S. Ullom; chairman, Employee-Management Committee for the Clark County Sheriff's Department, 1971; chairman, Board of Directors, Clark County Sheriff's Protective Association, 1971; Board of Directors, Southern Nevada Drug Abuse Council, 1972; Member, Nevada Assembly, 1973.